Position

Distribution Super.

Field Technician

Water Dist. Technician
Distribution Operator, D3
Distribution Operator, D3
Mechanic

Distribution Operator, D1
Distribution Operator, D2
Distribution Operator, D2
Distribution Operator, D1
Meter Reader

Meter Reader

Other Positions Held Special District

Bella Vista Water District
Bella Vista Water District
Bella Vista Water District
Bella Vista Water District
Bella Vista Water District
Bella Vista Water District
Bella Vista Water District
Bella Vista Water District
Bella Vista Water District
Bella Vista Water District
Bella Vista Water District
Bella Vista Water District

Department

Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution

Distribution

Total Wages

$77,397
$59,167
$55,538
$54,320
$53,555
$50,525
$48,305
$48,218
$47,678
$44,512
$36,626
$36,238

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,628
$21,746
$20,855
$24,260
$23,929
$22,396
$20,314
$20,332
$20,323
$20,083
$10,880
$19,548



