Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Distribution Super.		Bella Vista Water District	Distribution	\$77,397	\$21,628
Field Technician		Bella Vista Water District	Distribution	\$59,167	\$21,746
Water Dist. Technician		Bella Vista Water District	Distribution	\$55,538	\$20,855
Distribution Operator, D3		Bella Vista Water District	Distribution	\$54,320	\$24,260
Distribution Operator, D3		Bella Vista Water District	Distribution	\$53,555	\$23,929
Mechanic		Bella Vista Water District	Distribution	\$50,525	\$22,396
Distribution Operator, D1		Bella Vista Water District	Distribution	\$48,305	\$20,314
Distribution Operator, D2		Bella Vista Water District	Distribution	\$48,218	\$20,332
Distribution Operator, D2		Bella Vista Water District	Distribution	\$47,678	\$20,323
Distribution Operator, D1		Bella Vista Water District	Distribution	\$44,512	\$20,083
Meter Reader		Bella Vista Water District	Distribution	\$36,626	\$10,880
Meter Reader		Bella Vista Water District	Distribution	\$36,238	\$19,548